Nordic Walking Hamerskej Certak
2025-10-04 Hamr na Jezere

5 km people with disabilities
start ~ 10:36:00 | all years of born | registered: 7

category # name
Muzi 201 ABEL KAROL
Zeny 205 CZEMPIK KORNELIA
Muzi 202 KAPUSTA PAVOL
Zeny 206 MORCZYNSKA MILENA
Muzi 203 PRIBYL ADAM
Zeny 207 STOPINISKA BARBARA
Muzi 204 WALTER JANUSZ
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CECH POLAKO CARLOS
MALINOWE GWIAZDY
VYCHODNIARY
TUPTUSIE GRUDZIADZ
DECIN

MALINOWE GWIAZDY
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CENERALNIPARTNER ot et it

team year
1964
1966
1958
1990
1991
1960
1960
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